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Interdisciplinary Master’s in Art, Media and Design 
(MA/MFA/MDes) – 2024/2025 Program Guide 
 
PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS — FULL-TIME PROGRAM 
 

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE CREDIT 

Students must take 1.5 elective credits. Electives may be taken at any 
time during the program, although it is suggested students take one 
elective per term for the first three terms or take several electives 
during the spring/summer term (*see note below). 

1.5 credits 

YEAR ONE – FALL TERM 

GGRA-6002 Contemporary Research Methods 0.5 credit 

GGRA-6003 Critical Theory Seminar 0.5 credit 

IAMD-6011 Directed Interdisciplinary St 1.0 credit 

YEAR ONE – WINTER TERM 

IAMD-6020 Directed Interdisciplinary Stu 1.0 credit 

YEAR ONE – SPRING/SUMMER TERM 

IAMD-6018 OR 

IAMD-6019 

MFA/MDes Individual Studio I 

MA Directed Academic Study 

0.5 credit 

YEAR TWO – FALL TERM 

IAMD-6015 Thesis Seminar I 0.25 credit 

IAMD-6017 Advanced Interdisciplinary St 0.5 credit 

YEAR TWO – WINTER TERM 

IAMD-6016 Thesis Seminar II  0.25 credit 

IAMD-6901 OR 

IAMD-6902 

Thesis: MFA/MDes  

Thesis: MA  

2.0 credits 

Total Course Credits: 8.0 credits 

 

* Any 5000 and/or 6000 level courses, taken outside of your core requirements, may 
fulfill an elective requirement. Please refer to the Graduate Studies website for 
information on applying for placements, residencies or independent studies. 
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PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS — PART-TIME PROGRAM 
 
Part-time students must take the courses below in the term specified. Courses marked 
with an asterisk (*) may be taken in the term suggested by the Office of Graduate 
Studies. Students should consult with their Graduate Program Director to develop a 
term-by-term plan to ensure the completion of all course requirements in a timely 
fashion. 
 

COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE CREDIT 

YEAR ONE – FALL TERM 

GGRA-6002* Contemporary Research Methods  0.5 credit 

GGRA-6003* Critical Theory Seminar 0.5 credit 

YEAR ONE – WINTER TERM 

Level 5000/6000 Elective** 0.5 credit 

YEAR ONE – SPRING/SUMMER TERM 

Level 5000/6000 Electives** 1.0 credit 

YEAR TWO – FALL TERM 

IAMD-6011* Directed Interdisciplinary St 1.0 credit 

YEAR TWO – WINTER TERM 

IAMD-6020* Directed Interdisciplinary Stu 1.0 credit 

YEAR TWO – SPRING/SUMMER TERM 

IAMD-6018 OR 
IAMD-6019 

MFA/MDES Individual Studio I 
MA Directed Academic Study 

0.5 credit 

YEAR THREE – FALL TERM 

IAMD-6017 Advanced Interdisciplinary St 0.5 credit 

IAMD-6015* Thesis Seminar I 0.25 credit 

YEAR THREE – WINTER TERM 

IAMD-6016* Thesis Seminar II 0.25 credit 

IAMD-6901 OR 
IAMD-6902 

Thesis: MFA/MDes  
Thesis: MA  

2.0 credits 

Total Course Credits: 8.0 credits 

 

** Any 5000 and/or 6000 level courses, taken outside of your core requirements, may 

fulfill an elective requirement. Please refer to the Graduate Studies website for 

information on applying for placements, residencies or independent studies. 


